KrakonoSova 100, dalkovy pochod —
2022-09-23 - 2022-09-24 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe —

K100, vina Dalkoplazi start list
start ~ 19:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 107

kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik
Zeny 101 ABRAHAMOVA ANDREA CZE  KOMAROV 1983
MuZi 102 ALGER ROBERT CZE  CS BEZNADE] 1968
Zeny 122 ANDRASKOVA JANA CZE  KROMERIZ 1994
Zeny 103 BALATKOVA MARTINA CZE  TJ SOKOL BOZKOV 1983
MuZi 104 BARTA ZDENEK CZE  TEAM KPP ODRANEC 1969
Zeny 105 BARTOVA KLARA CZE  ODRANEC 2000
Zeny 106 BECHYNSKA KAMILA CZE  SKHRADCANY 1995
Muzi 107 BOLESLAV MIROSLAV CZE  BEZNIK 1972
Zeny 108 BOUBINOVA VENDULA CZE  EXTREME SURVIVAL 1982
MuZi 259 BOUCEK VACLAV CZE  VESELi NAD LUZNICi 1 1988
Muzi 110 BUCHTA JAN CZE  ODRANEC 1991
MuZi 111 BUSTA PAVEL CZE  PRAHA - UHRINEVES 1991
Zeny 112 CAHOJOVA IVANA CZE  VELKA CHUCHLE 1964
MuZi 113 DOLANSKY RADEK CZE  PRAHA 4 -HAJE 1978
Zeny 114 DOUBKOVA DARINA CZE  DOUBEK TEAM LIBEREC 1957
Muzi 115 DRTINA VRATISLAV CZE  SACSPINDLERUV MLYN 1980
MuZi 116 DUMBROVSKY MILAN CZE PRAHA13 1974
MuZi 117 ELFMARK BARTOS PETR CZE GGG NATRIPU 1988
Zeny 118 EXNEROVA KRISTYNA CZE  VRCHLABI 1996
MuZi 119 FILIP VACLAV CZE  RUDOLFOV 1955
MuZi 222 GORDON JAMES NOR URUR 1982
MuZi 523 HABEL MIROSLAV CZE  RUNBO TEAM LIBEREC 1969
MuZi 120 HAVLENA JAROSLAV CZE MB 1977
MuZi 121 HEGEGY ROBERT CZE  RIiCANY 1974
MuZi 123 HNIDEK BOHUMIL CZE  SEVETIN 1974
Muzi 124 HOJAC MOJMIR CZE  HO TANVALD 1958
MuZi 125 HOLCMAN ALES CZE  RIiCANY 1969
Zeny 126 HOLCMANOVA MIROSLAVA CZE  RIiCANY 1969
MuZi 127 HOLUB MICHAL CZE  PRAHA 1964
Muzi 128 HORAK MICHAL CZE  4TEXPEDICE 1979
MuZi 129 HOUZVICKA ZBYNEK CZE  HRADEC KRALOVE 6 1975
MuZi 130 HRIBEK DANIEL CZE  MYRMIDONI 1992
MuZi 131 HUJER MICHAL CZE  ZATEC 1976
MuZi 132 CHMEL ZDENEK CZE  BEZECKY KLUB CESKE SPORITELNY 1962
MuZi 133 CHUDOBA DAVID CZE  PAKAI 1983
Zeny 134 JAKUBOVA PAVLINA CZE  MILOVICE 1968
MuZi 135 JANIK LUKAS CZE  RBZ PRAHA 1988
MuZi 136 JELINEK JAN CZE  ZLATA OLESNICE 1987
MuZi 137 JINDRAK JIRi CZE  PRAHA 1978
MuZi 138 JiSA JOSEF CZE PRAHAS 1986
Zeny 139 JISOVA MARIE CZE PRAHAS 1987
Muzi 140 JOHAN MAREK CZE  MESTSKA POLICIE TRUTNOV 1978
Zeny 142 JONASOVA BLANKA CZE  RIiCANY 1976
Muzi 143 KALASEK ALES CZE KPP ODRANEC 1982
Muzi 144 KALENSKY FILIP CZE  RADIM U KOLINA 389 1981
MuZi 145 KOCA JOSEF CZE  HOREPNIK 1962
MuZi 147 KONSEL JAKUB CZE  EXTREME SURVIVAL 1985
MuZi 148 KRCEK JIRi cze JICIN 1976
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Zeny 149
Muzi 150
Muzi 151
Zeny 152
Muzi 153
Zeny 156
Muzi 157
Muzi 550
Muzi 159
Muzi 160
Muzi 162
Muzi 163
Muzi 164
Muzi 165
Zeny 168
Muzi 169
Muzi 171
Zeny 173
Muzi 174
Muzi 175
Muzi 141
Muzi 176
Muzi 177
Muzi 178
Zeny 179
Muzi 180
Muzi 181
Muzi 182
Zeny 183
Muzi 185
Muzi 186
Muzi 188
Muzi 187
Muzi 189
Muzi 190
Muzi 191
Zeny 192
Muzi 260
Zeny 193
Muzi 194
Muzi 195
Muzi 196
Muzi 197
Muzi 198
Muzi 199
Muzi 200
Muzi 202
Muzi 203
Muzi 204
Zeny 205
Muzi 206
Muzi 207
Muzi 208
Muzi 209
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KUCEROVA KATERINA
LAMPLOT MILAN
LINHART MILAN
LOUNOVA KATERINA
LUKAS JAN
MARKOVA NIKOLA
MARTINEK MILAN
MASTNIK LEOS
MICHAJLIK JAN
MICHALICKA LUKAS

MITRENGA FRANTISEK

MORAVEC MICHAL
MUSIL ADAM
NEMECEK DAVID
NESPORA LENKA
NESPORY MAREK
PARDE]J PIOTR
PAVLIKOVA JANA
PILAR LUKAS
PROCHAZKA JAN
PROCHAZKA JOSEF
PROCHAZKA PAVEL
PRUSA MARTIN
RANDYSEK ViT
RUBASOVA PETRA
RYBKA ALES
SATORIA JAKUB
SELUCKY UDDHAVA
SENICEVA BARBORA
SCHEJBAL JIRI
SIBERA JAN

SOUCEK DAVID
SOUCEK MIROSLAV
SRP LUKAS

STEHLIK RADEK
STEINMETZ ASANGAS
STOKLASOVA RADKA
STUDNAR JAKUB

SAFRANKOVA BLANKA

SEBEK PAVEL

SEDO PETR
SIMUNEK JIRT
SIROKY MAREK
SROUFEK JAROSLAV
STROSNER JIRi

TABERNAUS MIROSLAV

TUZE MARTIN
USTOHAL MAREK
VANICEK MICHAL
VAVRINKOVA EVA
VECERA JAKUB
VLADOVIC PRANAB

VOJTECHOVSKY MICHAL

VOSIKA PETER
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

IVANCICE

KPP ODRANEC

KBA GRAFITEC DOBRUSKA
NYMBURK

PRAHA 9

PRAHA

PRAHA

RUNBO TEAM LIBEREC
RADOSTIN NAD OSLAVOU
EXTREME SURVIVAL (BJP)
DUBNANY

LANY

PRAHA

UNIVERSE

PRILEPY 104, PRILEPY 27001
PRILEPY 104, PRILEPY 27001
GVS.SKLEP.PL

NOVY KNiN

KRALUV DVUR

PRAHA 14

SMIK

PRAHA 8

PRAHA

ZBROJOVKA VSETIN
BOROVANY

KRATONOHY

STRACHOTIN

SRI CHINMOY MARATON TEAM
PRAHA

HOLICE

UDOLI SVINi

MOUNTAIN MANIACS
HRADISTKO

PRAHA

SKP HARRACHOV

SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM
PROKOPA VELIKEHO 1379, UVALY
VESELI NAD LUZNICI
ARROW

PREDATOR TACHOV
LIDOVE SADY

TRUTNOV

GGG NA TRIPU

JA

BULOVKA

ZIAR NAD HRONOM
HRADEC KRALOVE

PODIVIN

LIBEREC

ROYAL BAY

MILASIN

SRI CHINMOY MARATHON TEAM
MALY UJEZD

PRAHA 4-NUSLE

1994
1992
1964
1977
1972
1988
1972
1987
1973
1998
1993
1996
1977
1971
1995
1994
1977
1982
1979
1985
1972
1986
1976
1974
1970
1981
1979
1969
1992
1984
1988
1975
1968
1982
1979
1967
1976
1988
1970
1965
1974
1969
1987
1990
1974
1989
1996
1996
1964
1976
2000
1976
1994
1966
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Muzi 210

Muzi 211
Muzi 212
Muzi 213
Muzi 214
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WEIS MICHAL
ZACAL RADEK
ZAHRADNIK MICHAL
ZEDNIK MICHAL
ZiTA LUBOR
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ZASKALSKA

POT A KREV

JEDEN STROM

25A

LET THERE BE ROCK

1986
1974
1975
1977
1973
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